产品承认书
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
客户名称 :
CUSTOMER
我司料号：
XRPAEE4.4  SeriesOUR PART NO.
我司品名：
SMT CURRENT SENSE TRANSFORMERSOUR PART NAME

.Inductance measured  between secondary  pins  at
100KHz,0.1V  Vrms,0 Adc
Measuring Frequency :
XRPAEE4.4 @50KHZ TO 1MHZ
XRPAEE4.4  Series
Part No.
Turns ratio
pri：sec:
Secondary
Inductance
@100KHZ0.1V
(uH)MIN
DCR(Ω） Sensed
Current(A)
(Max)Sec Max Pri Ref
XRPAEE4.4-1-20TNL 1:20 33 0.35 0.003 7
XRPAEE4.4-1-30TNL 1:30 74 0.80 0.003 7
XRPAEE4.4-1-40TNL 1:40 132 1.60 0.003 7
XRPAEE4.4-1-50TNL 1:50 205 2.50 0.003 7
XRPAEE4.4-1-60TNL 1:60 295 3.60 0.003 7
XRPAEE4.4-1-70TNL 1:70 400 4.60 0.003 7
XRPAEE4.4-1-100TNL 1:100 820 9.50 0.003 7
XRPAEE4.4-1-125TNL 1:125 1280 13.0 0.003 7
XRPAEE4.4-1-150TNL 1:150 1840 21.0 0.003 7
XRPAEE4.4   Temp Rise  vs  Current :